10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Records Supervisor

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Clerk Ill

Records Clerk 11l

Exhibits Custodian

Exhibits Custodian

Exhibits Custodian

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Records Maintenance Coordinator

Exhibits Custodian

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Record Center/Exhibits

Total Wages

$85,380

$76,529

$64,538

$63,560

$60,062

$59,812

$56,167

$55,538

$54,338

$53,438

$50,494

$50,069

$48,021

$47,989



