	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Records Supervisor		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$85,380
2.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$76,529
3.	Records Clerk III		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$64,538
4.	Records Clerk III		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$63,560
5.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$60,062
6.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$59,812
7.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$56,167
8.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$55,538
9.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$54,338
10.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$53,438
11.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$50,494
12.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$50,069
13.	Records Maintenance Coordinator		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$48,021
14.	Exhibits Custodian		Riverside County Superior Court	Record Center/Exhibits	\$47,989